DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5207
Danimarka Kronu 6.3258
isvigre Frangi 0.7921
isve¢ Kronu 9.5391
Japon Yeni 143.85
Kanada Dolari 1.3591
Norve¢ Kronu 10.07
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7503
1 Euro 1.1795
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.3657
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2772
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KAR$ILIGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03231
Brezilya Reali 7.3212
Cek Korunasi 1.8987
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00245
Giiney Afrika Randi 2.2650
Hindistan Rupisi 0.46516
Hong Kong Dolari 5.0590
Irak Dinari 0.03032
Macar Forinti 0.11711
Malezya Ringgiti 9.4039
Meksika Pesosu 2.1152
Misir Lirasi 0.80472
Polonya Zlotisi 11.0101
Singapur Dolari 31.1950
Suriye Lirasi 0.00305
Tayland Bahti 1.2270
Urdiin Dinani 56.0124
Yeni israil Sekeli 11.8316
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvicre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Doviz
ALIS
39.6770
26.0302
6.2625
46.8004
54.0944
49.9788
4.1417
29.1545
129.2994 1
3.9295
10.5797
27.5161
23.7946
9.1957
0.50121
5.5094
0.13902
10.8253
0.02899
23.2086

10.7416

2
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4Temmuz 2025
poviz erexTiF erektie  SERBEST PIYASA
SATI ALI SATI R
3 $ 3 DOVIZFIYATI ALIS  SATIS
39.7485 396493 39.8081  Dolar 396700 139.7750
Euro 46.4700 46.6700
26.2000 25.9105 263572 gicrefrangi  49.9073 50.6326
6.2933 6.2581 6.3078 ingiliz Sterlini 54.1466 54.5601
Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
46.8847 | 46.7676 | 46.9550 S. Arabistan Riyali 10.5647 10.6177
54,3764 54.0565 54.4580 isvec Kronu 4.1479 4.1687
502997 49.9038 50.3751 Norveg Kronu 3.9339 3.9537
Danimarka Kronu ~ 6.2501  6.2814
41846  4.1388  4.1942 Avustralya Dolar1  26.0541 26.2791
292860 29.0466 29.3973 Kanada Dolari 29.2499 29.4645
309913 127.3599 132.0562  ALTINFIYATI  ALI§  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 4234.47 4270.00
39560 3.9268 39651 ) avarAln 386827 3909.59
10.5988 10.5003 10.6782 18 Ayar Altin 3103.12 3201.08
276983 | 27.4143 | 27.8036 14AyarAltln' 242299 2496.84
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 3866.66 4144.79
24.1060 Cum. Altini 28283.55 28617.91
93160 Cum. Cey. Altin 6814.95 6985.33
Resat Lira 29139.35 29483.83
050777 Hamit Lira 28590.15 28878.90
5.5815 Altinons (dolar)  3311.85 3327.00
900 Ayar Giimiig 42.41 42.42
0.14084 )
PARITELER
10.9669 EUR/USD 1.1764 Diin TCMB tarafindan
0.02937 USD/JPY 144.80 15:30 itibariyle
USD/CHF 0.7959 aciklanan gosterge
. kurlaridir.
23.5123 GBP/USD | 1.3650
10.8822 EUR/GBP ' 0.8618
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Abone Olmakigin;
abone.ekonomigazetesi.com
Tel:02164402470 @ 05014402422
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